MIGUEL

A | TABLE TOP P g

BL | TABLE LEG ————| D
BR | TABLE LEG —— 2
€ |JCBBBOLT M8 X 50MM (BLK) —) | 16
D | SPRING WASHER 3/8" (BLK) = 16
E | FLAT WASHER 516" (BLK) = 16
F | JCBC BOLT M6 X 50MM (RB) — 4
G |SPRING WASHER 5/16" (RB) & 4
H | ALLENKEY M5 SE— 1

1 | ALLEN KEY M4 (BALL SHAPE) J 1

v
)

=405

HALMAR Sp. 2 0.0. v.2
ul. Centralnego Okregu Przemystowego 2, 37-450 Stalowa Wola, POLSKA / POLAND
tel. +48 15 843 28 10, fax: +48 15 842 19 57, e-mail: office@halmar.com.pl



